
Meeting Dates: Meeting Format via Zoom: Start Time: Meeting Type:

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83596446346 12:00 pm Membership

Thursday, February 29, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Thursday, September 26, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 to be held via Zoom 12:00 pm Membership
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